

MAC Case No. 39 of 2020

Order No:13,

Date:20-09-2023

Today is fixed for SR/Appearance of OP no. 2 and filing WO by OP no. 1.

No SR/AD in respect of OP no. 2 is yet been received.

Petitioner files hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

OP no. 1 files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein to file W.O.

Considered. Prayer for time is allowed.

Fix **05.12.2023** for SR/Appearance of OP no. 2 and filing WO by OP no. 1.

(D/C)

Judge

M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia

Judge

M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia