

M.A.C Case No. 39 of 2020

Order No: 32

Date: 17-11-2025

Today is fixed for taking fresh step upon OP no. 2.

Petitioners file hazira through Ld. Lawyer along with requisite.

Issue the same.

OP no. 1 is absent today without taking any step.

The case is run exparte against the OP no. 1.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 04.12.2025 for S.R and appearance of OP no. 2 Insurance Co.

(D/C)

Judge
M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia.

Judge
M.A.C. Tribunal, Purulia.